Position Other Positions Held

Asst Ag & Wghts & Measures
Comm

Ag Commissioner/Dir Of Wgts
& Meas

Ag Weights & Measures
Specialist Il

Ag Weights & Measures
Specialist Il

Ag Weights & Measures
Specialist 1l

Ag Weights & Measures
Specialist Il

Ag Weights & Measures
Specialist Il

Executive Assistant

County

Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County

Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Total Wages

$114,300

$107,616

$82,554

$81,387

$76,676

$75,525

$63,577

$53,150

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$26,701
$28,590
$22,990
$23,451
$22,322
$25,647

$24,797

$14,869



