Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Ag & Wghts & Measures Comm		Yuba County	Agriculture Department	\$114,300	\$26,701
Ag Commissioner/Dir Of Wgts & Meas		Yuba County	Agriculture Department	\$107,616	\$28,590
Ag Weights & Measures Specialist III		Yuba County	Agriculture Department	\$82,554	\$22,990
Ag Weights & Measures Specialist III		Yuba County	Agriculture Department	\$81,387	\$23,451
Ag Weights & Measures Specialist III		Yuba County	Agriculture Department	\$76,676	\$22,322
Ag Weights & Measures Specialist III		Yuba County	Agriculture Department	\$75,525	\$25,647
Ag Weights & Measures Specialist III		Yuba County	Agriculture Department	\$63,577	\$24,797
Executive Assistant		Yuba County	Agriculture Department	\$53,150	\$14,869